

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



R E S U L T

Print: 2016-4-24 11:10 AM

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Leonard Bastian	2001	GER	19.6	408.75
2.	Karl Schöne	2001	GER	19.6	393.35
3.	Lachlan Cronin	2001	AUS	19.1	378.80
4.	Adrian Abadia	2002	ESP	18.4	361.60
5.	Vincent Wiegand	2001	GER	19.2	351.65
6.	Noah Duperre	2001	USA	19.6	348.75
7.	Davide Baraldi	2001	ITA	18.4	345.45
8.	Alfie Brown	2002	GBR	18.3	344.20
9.	Victor Povzner	2001	CAN	19.0	339.95
10.	Jules Bouyer	2002	FRA	17.7	335.10
11.	Oleg Serbin	2001	UKR	18.5	335.00
12.	Dariush Lotfi	2001	GRZ	20.3	331.95
13.	Aurelian Dragomir	2001	ROU	18.8	328.30
14.	Maxwell Flory	2001	USA	19.2	327.80
15.	Aidan Helsop	2002	GBR	18.9	321.40
16.	Danylo Skil	2001	CZE	18.4	312.05
17.	Roko Sipina	2001	CRO	19.5	308.55
18.	Pierrick Schafer	2002	SUI	18.5	304.75
19.	Yevgen Naumenko	2001	UKR	18.7	300.85
20.	Cyprien Mennecier	2002	FRA	18.1	300.25
21.	Wojciech Wojtasik	2002	POL	17.6	297.20
22.	Gray Botta	2002	SUI	18.5	296.15
23.	Victor Perez	2001	ESP	18.8	293.55
24.	Loris Sembiente	2001	ITA	18.4	284.60
25.	Ethan Newnham	2002	AUS	17.7	281.35
26.	Axel Rønning Nyborg	2001	NOR	17.9	278.90
27.	Teodor Zarnescu	2002	ROU	18.9	266.65



6th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Bastian, Leonard	GER	201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	12.	19.6	408.75	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	2.	(65.95)			
			401A	1.8	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		39.60	2.	(105.55)		
			103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		39.10	2.	(144.65)		
			5132D	2.2	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		47.30	1.	(191.95)		
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		51.60	1.	(243.55)		
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		58.50	1.	(302.05)		
			5134D	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		57.20	1.	(359.25)		
			305C	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	1.	(408.75)		
2.	Schöne, Karl	GER	401A	1.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		34.20	7.	19.6	393.35	
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.85	4.	(69.05)		
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		32.00	4.	(101.05)		
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		35.70	3.	(136.75)		
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		44.00	3.	(180.75)		
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		45.60	3.	(226.35)		
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		45.50	5.	(271.85)		
			305C	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	2.	(334.85)		
			5134D	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		58.50	2.	(393.35)		
3.	Cronin, Lachlan	AUS	103B	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		34.85	4.	19.1	378.80	
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		32.25	9.	(67.10)		
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.00	9.	(95.10)		
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		28.05	12.	(123.15)		
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	12.	(164.10)		
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	7.	(214.80)		
			405C	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		66.65	2.	(281.45)		
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.85	3.	(326.30)		
			5233D	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		52.50	3.	(378.80)		
4.	Abadia, Adrian	ESP	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.40	1.	18.4	361.60	
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	3.	(68.60)		
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	5.0	5.0		33.15	3.	(101.75)		
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5		33.75	4.	(135.50)		
			5132D	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		42.90	4.	(178.40)		
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	4.	(221.60)		
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		50.70	4.	(272.30)		
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		43.70	4.	(316.00)		
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	4.	(361.60)		
5.	Wiegand, Vincent	GER	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		31.50	13.	19.2	351.65	
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	8.	(62.10)		
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	8.	(95.70)		
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		32.30	8.	(128.00)		
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		40.70	8.	(168.70)		
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		44.40	8.	(213.10)		
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	6.	(259.90)		
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		48.00	5.	(307.90)		
			5233D	2.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.75	5.	(351.65)		

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Duperre, Noah	USA	103C	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		26.40	24.	19.6	348.75
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	13.	(55.20)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		35.70	13.	(90.90)	
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	13.	(122.40)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.00	11.	(166.40)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.85	9.	(211.25)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		41.60	10.	(252.85)	
			405C	3.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		46.50	9.	(299.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		49.40	6.	(348.75)	
7.	Baraldi, Davide	ITA	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		28.50	19.	18.4	345.45
			103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		28.05	19.	(56.55)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	19.	(86.15)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	15.	(121.85)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	14.	(163.85)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		42.50	14.	(206.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		52.00	8.	(258.35)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		48.00	6.	(306.35)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.10	7.	(345.45)	
8.	Brown, Alfie	GBR	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		35.70	2.	18.3	344.20
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	10.	(67.20)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		27.20	10.	(94.40)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		33.15	9.	(127.55)	
			5231D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	9.	(168.50)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		46.80	6.	(215.30)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5		43.70	7.	(259.00)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		40.80	8.	(299.80)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		44.40	8.	(344.20)	
9.	Povzner, Victor	CAN	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.85	4.	19.0	339.95
			5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		44.00	1.	(78.85)	
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		36.00	1.	(114.85)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	1.	(150.55)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		36.90	2.	(187.45)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		46.80	2.	(234.25)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		40.30	3.	(274.55)	
			303B	2.4	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		26.40	7.	(300.95)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		39.00	9.	(339.95)	
10.	Bouyer, Jules	FRA	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		35.70	2.	17.7	335.10
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		30.40	5.	(66.10)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	5.	(97.55)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		31.50	6.	(129.05)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		41.80	5.	(170.85)	
			105C	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5		46.80	5.	(217.65)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		36.80	9.	(254.45)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	10.	(293.30)	
			403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		41.80	10.	(335.10)	

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Serbin, Oleg	UKR	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		31.50	13.	18.5	335.00
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	7.	(67.20)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80	7.	(96.00)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5		28.90	10.	(124.90)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	15.	(161.20)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	12.	(208.00)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		42.90	11.	(250.90)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		39.10	12.	(290.00)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		45.00	11.	(335.00)	
12.	Lotfi, Dariush	GRZ	101B	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		24.70	25.	20.3	331.95
			301C	1.6	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		23.20	27.	(47.90)	
			201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		27.00	27.	(74.90)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		40.80	21.	(115.70)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		45.10	16.	(160.80)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		41.60	16.	(202.40)	
			305C	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		36.00	16.	(238.40)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		45.50	14.	(283.90)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		48.05	12.	(331.95)	
13.	Dragomir, Aurelian	ROU	401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		34.20	7.	18.8	328.30
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		25.60	12.	(59.80)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.30	12.	(92.10)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		32.30	11.	(124.40)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	13.	(164.00)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	15.	(203.60)	
			5233D	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		41.25	13.	(244.85)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		37.95	15.	(282.80)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.50	13.	(328.30)	
14.	Flory, Maxwell	USA	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	9.	19.2	327.80
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		28.80	11.	(61.95)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		31.45	11.	(93.40)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		27.00	17.	(120.40)	
			5331D	2.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		47.30	10.	(167.70)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		42.90	10.	(210.60)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		34.50	12.	(245.10)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		45.00	11.	(290.10)	
			5333D	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		37.70	14.	(327.80)	
15.	Helsop, Aidan	GBR	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		28.50	19.	18.9	321.40
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	26.	(59.10)	
			201C	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		22.50	26.	(81.60)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		36.75	18.	(118.35)	
			5331D	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	18.	(157.95)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.5		42.00	17.	(199.95)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		35.65	17.	(235.60)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		41.60	17.	(277.20)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		44.20	15.	(321.40)	

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Skil, Danylo	CZE	201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		28.00	23.	18.4	312.05
			301B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		32.30	16.	(60.30)	
			101B	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		27.30	16.	(87.60)	
			403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		44.00	5.	(131.60)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.40	7.	(169.00)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		37.80	13.	(206.80)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	6.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		32.50	15.	(239.30)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		37.95	16.	(277.25)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		34.80	16.	(312.05)	
17.	Sipina, Roko	CRO	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		31.45	15.	19.5	308.55
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		29.75	15.	(61.20)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		27.00	15.	(88.20)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	16.	(121.80)	
			5233D	2.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		37.50	17.	(159.30)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		33.35	20.	(192.65)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		49.40	14.	(242.05)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		45.50	13.	(287.55)	
			305C	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5		21.00	17.	(308.55)	
18.	Schafer, Pierrick	SUI	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		28.05	21.	18.5	304.75
			201B	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5		29.60	20.	(57.65)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.05	20.	(85.70)	
			401A	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	20.	(116.30)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		35.20	23.	(151.50)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		44.40	19.	(195.90)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		39.10	19.	(235.00)	
			303C	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		25.20	18.	(260.20)	
			5225D	2.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.55	18.	(304.75)	
19.	Naumenko, Yevgen	UKR	101B	1.3	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		24.05	26.	18.7	300.85
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		25.60	25.	(49.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		32.30	25.	(81.95)	
			403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		46.20	7.	(128.15)	
			5231D	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	6.	(170.15)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		39.00	11.	(209.15)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5		26.45	17.	(235.60)	
			303B	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		24.00	19.	(259.60)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		41.25	19.	(300.85)	
20.	Mennecier, Cyprien	FRA	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	15.	18.1	300.25
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	14.	(57.85)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	14.	(88.45)	
			401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		24.75	25.	(113.20)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0		36.75	27.	(149.95)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		27.60	26.	(177.55)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		36.40	25.	(213.95)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		45.60	20.	(259.55)	
			5331D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.70	20.	(300.25)	

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Wojtasik, Wojciech	POL	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		33.00	11.	17.6	297.20
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	6.	(63.60)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	6.	(96.40)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		25.50	14.	(121.90)	
			5132D	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		33.00	21.	(154.90)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.20	18.	(198.10)	
			105C	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		25.20	22.	(223.30)	
			203C	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		34.00	21.	(257.30)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		39.90	21.	(297.20)	
22.	Botta, Gray	SUI	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		34.85	4.	18.5	296.15
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.00	23.	(62.85)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		21.25	23.	(84.10)	
			401A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		31.50	23.	(115.60)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		40.70	19.	(156.30)	
			105C	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		34.80	21.	(191.10)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		39.60	20.	(230.70)	
			303C	2.1	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0		19.95	24.	(250.65)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		45.50	22.	(296.15)	
23.	Perez, Victor	ESP	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		28.05	21.	18.8	293.55
			201A	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	17.	(58.65)	
			301A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		28.80	17.	(87.45)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.25	19.	(116.70)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.60	19.	(156.30)	
			105B	2.6	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		28.60	24.	(184.90)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		40.30	21.	(225.20)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		28.75	23.	(253.95)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		39.60	23.	(293.55)	
24.	Sembiante, Loris	ITA	101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		22.75	27.	18.4	284.60
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		38.40	24.	(61.15)	
			201C	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		22.50	24.	(83.65)	
			301C	1.6	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		32.00	22.	(115.65)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.65	25.	(150.30)	
			5132D	2.2	2.0	2.5	1.0	1.5	1.5		11.00	27.	(161.30)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		42.00	27.	(203.30)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		34.50	27.	(237.80)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	24.	(284.60)	
25.	Newnham, Ethan	AUS	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	9.	17.7	281.35
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		30.75	21.	(63.90)	
			201B	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		21.60	21.	(85.50)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		26.35	27.	(111.85)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		40.70	22.	(152.55)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		34.80	22.	(187.35)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		34.50	23.	(221.85)	
			303C	2.1	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		21.00	25.	(242.85)	
			403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0		38.50	25.	(281.35)	

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
26.	Nyborg, Axel Rønning	NOR	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		31.45	15.	17.9	278.90
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	18.	(61.05)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		26.35	18.	(87.40)	
			401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		25.50	26.	(112.90)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0		37.40	25.	(150.30)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		28.75	25.	(179.05)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	26.	(213.70)	
			403C	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		27.50	26.	(241.20)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		37.70	26.	(278.90)	
27.	Zarnescu, Teodor	ROU	401A	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		28.80	18.	18.9	266.65
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	22.	(52.80)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.45	22.	(84.25)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		29.75	24.	(114.00)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.40	24.	(151.40)	
			5134D	2.6	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		33.80	23.	(185.20)	
			403B	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		32.40	24.	(217.60)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		36.40	22.	(254.00)	
			203B	2.3	2.5	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.5		12.65	27.	(266.65)	

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 27 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 243

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Objection committee :

Referee

Julian Bellan

Stéphane Lapointe

Referee :

Peter Gildemeister

GER

JUDGES PANEL A

(Dive 1, 2, 3, 6, 7)

JU 1 Georgi Chobanov

BUL

JU 2 Nancy Brawley

CAN

JU 3 Isabelle Coquet

FRA

JU 4 Christian Picker

GER

JU 5 Thomas Bimis

GRE

JUDGES PANEL B

(Dive 4, 5, 8, 9)

JU 1 Vyninka Arlow

AUS

JU 2 Chen Wen

GBR

JU 3 Carla Hernando

ESP

JU 4 Christoph Bohm

GER

JU 5 Love Swartz

SWE

x = two points penalty

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



R E S U L T

Print: 2016-4-22 11:51 AM

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Ruslan Ternovoi	2001	RUS	20.9	433.45
2.	Karl Schöne	2001	GER	20.8	419.45
3.	Maxwell Flory	2001	USA	20.6	405.70
4.	Alfie Brown	2002	GBR	20.5	400.40
5.	Nikita Kryvopyshyn	2001	UKR	21.3	394.85
6.	Noah Duperre	2001	USA	20.8	390.20
7.	Athanasios Tsirikos	2002	GRE	19.8	386.05
8.	Tim Dreiucker	2001	GER	20.5	384.60
9.	Jules Bouyer	2002	FRA	19.8	383.10
10.	Ben Cutmore	2003	GBR	20.2	379.75
11.	Aziz Belhadj	2001	GER	20.9	379.65
12.	Bryden Hattie	2001	CAN	20.8	370.75
13.	Oleg Serbin	2001	UKR	21.0	370.00
14.	Aurelian Dragomir	2001	ROU	20.6	369.65
15.	Davide Baraldi	2001	ITA	20.7	364.50
16.	Vincent Wiegand	2001	GER	21.0	361.75
17.	Dariush Lotfi	2001	GRZ	20.3	355.15
18.	Eduard Timbretti	2002	ROU	19.9	354.25
19.	Victor Povzner	2001	CAN	21.1	353.15
20.	Adrian Abadia	2002	ESP	20.2	346.40
21.	Julian Verzotto	2001	ITA	20.5	334.00
22.	Victor Perez	2001	ESP	20.1	331.75
23.	Theofilos Afthinos	2001	GRE	20.5	329.25
24.	Gray Botta	2002	SUI	20.3	321.65
25.	Danylo Skil	2001	CZE	20.6	319.35
26.	Roko Sipina	2001	CRO	21.5	318.35
27.	Pierrick Schafer	2002	SUI	20.3	313.50
28.	Ethan Newnham	2002	AUS	20.6	312.30
29.	Cyprien Mennecier	2002	FRA	19.4	308.40
30.	Lachlan Cronin	2001	AUS	21.6	283.65
31.	Aleksandar Vitanov	2003	BUL	17.5	282.00
32.	Axel Rønning Nyborg	2001	NOR	19.3	280.00

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Ternovoi, Ruslan	RUS	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		36.00	6.	20.9	433.45
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		46.20	2.	(82.20)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		38.70	2.	(120.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		42.75	1.	(163.65)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	2.	(207.75)	
			405C	2.7	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		62.10	1.	(269.85)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		57.00	1.	(326.85)	
			305C	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		60.20	1.	(387.05)	
			5335D	2.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0		46.40	1.	(433.45)	
2.	Schöne, Karl	GER	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.90	3.	20.8	419.45
			103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	12.	(71.90)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		35.10	12.	(107.00)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	17.	(141.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	15.	(182.15)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		48.60	12.	(230.75)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		61.60	8.	(292.35)	
			205C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5		68.60	3.	(360.95)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	2.	(419.45)	
3.	Flory, Maxwell	USA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		30.40	24.	20.6	405.70
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.00	10.	(66.40)	
			303C	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	10.	(108.40)	
			401B	1.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		31.50	18.	(139.90)	
			5333D	2.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		50.00	8.	(189.90)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		57.40	6.	(247.30)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		47.60	7.	(294.90)	
			305C	2.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		64.40	4.	(359.30)	
			5335D	2.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0		46.40	3.	(405.70)	
4.	Brown, Alfie	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		33.60	13.	20.5	400.40
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		43.05	4.	(76.65)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		37.80	4.	(114.45)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		42.75	4.	(157.20)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		38.00	5.	(195.20)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		60.20	3.	(255.40)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	2.	(314.20)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0		54.00	2.	(368.20)	
			107C	2.8	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		32.20	4.	(400.40)	
5.	Kryvopyshyn, Nikita	UKR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5		36.00	6.	21.3	394.85
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.10	3.	(80.10)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	3.	(120.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		41.80	2.	(162.40)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	1.	(209.65)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		48.60	2.	(258.25)	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.00	4.	(297.25)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		49.60	5.	(346.85)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		48.00	5.	(394.85)	

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Duperre, Noah	USA	105B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	1.	20.8	390.20
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		38.70	15.	(81.90)	
			301C	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		24.30	15.	(106.20)	
			401B	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		28.70	20.	(134.90)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	20.	(173.75)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		46.20	17.	(219.95)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		63.00	10.	(282.95)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		54.60	8.	(337.55)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		52.65	6.	(390.20)	
7.	Tsirikos, Athanasios	GRE	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		33.60	13.	19.8	386.05
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0		37.80	9.	(71.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	9.	(108.45)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	7.	(150.45)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	6.	(194.55)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		51.30	7.	(245.85)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		49.20	6.	(295.05)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		49.00	6.	(344.05)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		42.00	7.	(386.05)	
8.	Dreiucker, Tim	GER	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		37.80	4.	20.5	384.60
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		36.10	7.	(73.90)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		36.75	7.	(110.65)	
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	15.	(141.85)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		40.00	16.	(181.85)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		44.55	13.	(226.40)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		37.80	19.	(264.20)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		63.00	12.	(327.20)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		57.40	8.	(384.60)	
9.	Bouyer, Jules	FRA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		33.60	13.	19.8	383.10
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		28.80	21.	(62.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.00	21.	(100.40)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	16.	(141.35)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		34.65	17.	(176.00)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		49.20	14.	(225.20)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		53.20	13.	(278.40)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0		56.70	9.	(335.10)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		48.00	9.	(383.10)	
10.	Cutmore, Ben	GBR	103B	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		34.40	9.	20.2	379.75
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		38.70	19.	(73.10)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		28.50	19.	(101.60)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	10.	(145.70)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	9.	(189.80)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5		30.80	16.	(220.60)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		58.80	12.	(279.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		49.95	11.	(329.35)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	10.	(379.75)	

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Belhadj, Aziz	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		34.40	9.	20.9	379.65
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		36.00	14.	(70.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		36.10	14.	(106.50)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	6.	(150.60)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	7.	(191.55)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		44.80	9.	(236.35)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	9.	(285.85)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		39.20	13.	(325.05)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	11.	(379.65)	
12.	Hattie, Bryden	CAN	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	13.	20.8	370.75
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		46.20	1.	(79.80)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		45.15	1.	(124.95)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	3.	(160.05)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		39.90	3.	(199.95)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		51.80	4.	(251.75)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		43.50	5.	(295.25)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		35.00	10.	(330.25)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		40.50	12.	(370.75)	
13.	Serbin, Oleg	UKR	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	21.	21.0	370.00
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	5.	(76.10)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	5.	(113.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		36.10	8.	(150.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	10.	(188.85)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		55.35	8.	(244.20)	
			107C	2.8	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5		23.80	18.	(268.00)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	16.	(317.50)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		52.50	13.	(370.00)	
14.	Dragomir, Aurelian	ROU	201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		34.20	12.	20.6	369.65
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		33.25	23.	(67.45)	
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80	23.	(96.25)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		37.80	21.	(134.05)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	19.	(173.95)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		45.90	18.	(219.85)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		54.60	15.	(274.45)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		44.80	15.	(319.25)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		50.40	14.	(369.65)	
15.	Baraldi, Davide	ITA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		36.00	6.	20.7	364.50
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		34.20	11.	(70.20)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	11.	(107.25)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	9.	(147.15)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		38.00	13.	(185.15)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		49.50	10.	(234.65)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		47.25	11.	(281.90)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0		56.00	7.	(337.90)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0		26.60	15.	(364.50)	

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Wiegand, Vincent	GER	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		40.95	2.	21.0	361.75
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		29.60	20.	(70.55)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		30.60	20.	(101.15)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		30.40	23.	(131.55)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	21.	(172.50)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		41.85	20.	(214.35)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		57.40	16.	(271.75)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	18.	(312.25)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		49.50	16.	(361.75)	
17.	Lotfi, Dariush	GRZ	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		30.40	24.	20.3	355.15
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		37.05	22.	(67.45)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.50	22.	(98.95)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		33.60	22.	(132.55)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		26.25	25.	(158.80)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		46.20	24.	(205.00)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		50.40	21.	(255.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		47.25	21.	(302.65)	
			5134D	2.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		52.50	17.	(355.15)	
18.	Timbretti, Eduard	ROU	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	23.	19.9	354.25
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	18.	(66.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		37.05	18.	(103.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	14.	(142.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	12.	(185.25)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		49.00	11.	(234.25)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	14.	(276.25)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0		37.20	17.	(313.45)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		40.80	18.	(354.25)	
19.	Povzner, Victor	CAN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.80	18.	21.1	353.15
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5		43.05	6.	(75.85)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		36.00	6.	(111.85)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		32.30	11.	(144.15)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		44.10	11.	(188.25)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		36.40	15.	(224.65)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		43.50	17.	(268.15)	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		36.00	20.	(304.15)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		49.00	19.	(353.15)	
20.	Abadia, Adrian	ESP	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		32.80	18.	20.2	346.40
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.00	8.	(68.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		40.85	8.	(109.65)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		45.15	5.	(154.80)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		45.15	3.	(199.95)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	5.	(250.35)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.65	3.	(303.00)	
			205C	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0		19.60	14.	(322.60)	
			305C	2.8	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5		23.80	20.	(346.40)	

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Verzotto, Julian	ITA	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	18.	20.5	334.00
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	26.	(65.20)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		26.60	26.	(91.80)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		36.75	26.	(128.55)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		35.00	24.	(163.55)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		47.60	21.	(211.15)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		47.25	20.	(258.40)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0		43.40	22.	(301.80)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	x	32.20	21.	(334.00)	
22.	Perez, Victor	ESP	101B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		31.50	22.	20.1	331.75
			201A	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		36.10	13.	(67.60)	
			301A	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.00	13.	(106.60)	
			403C	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.10	12.	(142.70)	
			5132D	2.1	4.5	6.0	3.5	5.5	5.5		32.55	18.	(175.25)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	19.	(218.45)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		28.00	23.	(246.45)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		44.80	23.	(291.25)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0		40.50	22.	(331.75)	
23.	Afthinos, Theofilos	GRE	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.00	30.	20.5	329.25
			201B	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		26.10	30.	(54.10)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		31.35	30.	(85.45)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	27.	(123.25)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		35.00	26.	(158.25)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		32.40	28.	(190.65)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.5		36.40	29.	(227.05)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		46.20	28.	(273.25)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		56.00	23.	(329.25)	
24.	Botta, Gray	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	24.	20.3	321.65
			201B	1.8	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		26.10	32.	(56.50)	
			301B	1.9	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		19.95	32.	(76.45)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		37.80	32.	(114.25)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	31.	(148.90)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		40.00	29.	(188.90)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		44.80	26.	(233.70)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.55	25.	(278.25)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		43.40	24.	(321.65)	
25.	Skil, Danylo	CZE	201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	4.	20.6	319.35
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	17.	(74.85)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	17.	(103.65)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		38.85	13.	(142.50)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.90	14.	(182.40)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		21.00	25.	(203.40)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		39.20	25.	(242.60)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	24.	(287.15)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5		32.20	25.	(319.35)	

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
26.	Sipina, Roko	CRO	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	24.	21.5	318.35
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		31.35	24.	(61.75)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		32.55	24.	(94.30)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	25.	(129.40)	
			5231D	2.0	4.5	5.5	3.5	5.0	4.0		27.00	27.	(156.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	22.	(210.40)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		44.95	22.	(255.35)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	19.	(304.85)	
			305B	3.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.5		13.50	26.	(318.35)	
27.	Schafer, Pierrick	SUI	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	28.	20.3	313.50
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		35.10	25.	(63.90)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		29.45	25.	(93.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	24.	(131.15)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		34.65	23.	(165.80)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	23.	(206.30)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5		36.40	24.	(242.70)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		30.80	27.	(273.50)	
			5134D	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		40.00	27.	(313.50)	
28.	Newnham, Ethan	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	13.	20.6	312.30
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	29.	(63.30)	
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		24.70	29.	(88.00)	
			403B	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		27.30	31.	(115.30)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	30.	(149.95)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		36.40	30.	(186.35)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	28.	(228.35)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0		39.15	29.	(267.50)	
			5235D	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		44.80	28.	(312.30)	
29.	Mennecier, Cyprien	FRA	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		25.60	31.	19.4	308.40
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		31.50	28.	(57.10)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5		31.35	28.	(88.45)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		34.65	28.	(123.10)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		33.00	28.	(156.10)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		39.20	26.	(195.30)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		38.40	26.	(233.70)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		43.20	26.	(276.90)	
			5331D	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.50	29.	(308.40)	
30.	Cronin, Lachlan	AUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		34.40	9.	21.6	283.65
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		35.70	16.	(70.10)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.00	16.	(106.10)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		33.25	19.	(139.35)	
			5132D	2.1	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		32.55	22.	(171.90)	
			107B	3.1	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		23.25	27.	(195.15)	
			5152B	3.0	1.0	1.0	0.5	1.5	2.0		10.50	32.	(205.65)	
			405B	3.0	1.0	1.0	0.5	1.0	1.0		9.00	32.	(214.65)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		69.00	30.	(283.65)	

6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
31.	Vitanov, Aleksandar	BUL	401B	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		25.20	32.	17.5	282.00
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.00	27.	(53.20)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.90	27.	(90.10)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		32.30	29.	(122.40)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		32.55	29.	(154.95)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		28.00	31.	(182.95)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	30.	(217.60)	
			203B	2.2	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		30.80	30.	(248.40)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		33.60	31.	(282.00)	
32.	Nyborg, Axel Rønning	NOR	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	28.	19.3	280.00
			201B	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		22.50	31.	(51.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		33.25	31.	(84.55)	
			403C	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		32.30	30.	(116.85)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		31.00	32.	(147.85)	
			5132D	2.1	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5		24.15	32.	(172.00)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		40.80	31.	(212.80)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		29.40	31.	(242.20)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		37.80	32.	(280.00)	



6th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2016-04-21 - 2016-04-24

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 32 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 288

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Objection committee :

Referee
Julian Bellan
Stéphane Lapointe

Referee :

Anke Piper
GER

JUDGES PANEL A**(Dive 1, 2, 3, 6, 7)**

JU 1	Michel Annas	GER
JU 2	Tatiana Pogrebna	UKR
JU 3	Gianluca Calderara	ITA
JU 4	Amy Kwan	USA
JU 5	Jeremy Comfort	CAN

JUDGES PANEL B**(Dive 4, 5, 8, 9)**

JU 1	Liubov Nemchinova	RUS
JU 2	Christoph Bohm	GER
JU 3	Isabelle Coquet	FRA
JU 4	David Jenkins	GBR
JU 5	Paul Joachim Thorsen	NOR
